LAST NAME
Bent

Bent
Berlin
Burke
Burton
Campbell
Daniels
DeLisser
Ebanks
Facey
Gooden
Green
Heron
Ingram
Jennings
Johnson
Johnson
Lammie
McDonald
Mclntosh
Miller
Miller
Mills
Nation
Phillips
Rankin
Sailsman
Salomon
Shand (Shaud?)
Smith
Spencer
Stephenson
W alker
Williams
Wynter
Wynter
Roecker
Albright
Albright
Albright
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Arlandson
Arlandson
Bauer
Beck
Benson
Beranek
Bern
Bieraugel
Blaalid
Blankenhagen
Blasingame
Brey
Bruss
Bruss
Bruss
Carlson
Carlson
Carlson
Cox
DeBoer
Eckberg
Eckberg

FIRST NAME
Stanley
Stanford
Austin
Malcolm
Michael
Vincent
Arthur
Beresford
Sidney
Herbert
Clarence
Ernest
John
Jonas
Arthur
Terah
Albert
Charles
Dudley
Michael
Winston
Larry
Burke
Harold
U.E.
James
Eastwood
Cleveland
Malcom
John
Neville
Alvarie
Melvin
Felix
Reginald
Reginald
Martin

R. J.

R. J.

R. J.
Mildred
Anton H.
LaVonne
Marion
Arthur
Roy
Harry
Leonhard
Verone
John, Rev.
Francis
Edwin
Vernon
Olaf
Lorinda & Donald
James, Mrs.
Norbert
Waldo
Delroy

A E.
Bert
John
Roy
Roger
Herman
Venzel
Venzel

ADDITIONAL INFO

Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Two young men
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Young man
Man
Young man
Wedding couple

Bust Young Man (1 of 2)
Bust Young man (1 of 2)

Bust Boy (1 of 2)
Young woman
Older man
Young woman
Confirmation girl
Family of four
Young child - boy
Child sitting - girl

Baby sitting (1 of 2)

Young woman

Family group of four

W edding couple
Three children
Young child
Older couple
Sister & brother
Bust of woman

Two children - boy and girl

Wedding couple

Young man - Confirmation

Couple

W edding couple
Man

Child - girl
Serviceman

Two children - boy and girl

Two girls
Child - girl
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TOWN
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Jamaica
Janesville, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN

DATE

9/6/1944
9/19/1944
8/29/1944
9/30/1945
9/18/1944
10/9/1945
9/22/1944
9/18/1944
9/20/1944
9/22/1944
9/18/1944
9/20/1944
9/18/1944
10/4/1945
10/4/1945
9/18/1944
9/20/1944
10/4/1945
10/4/1945
9/20/1944
9/20/1944
9/22/1944
9/20/1944
9/20/1944
10/4/1945
9/30/1945
9/18/1944
9/18/1944
9/18/1944
9/19/1944
10/4/1945
9/18/1944
10/4/1945
9/30/1945
8/19/1944
9/22/1944
9/14/1942
10/23/1942
10/23/1942
10/23/1942
7/18/1942
12/28/1942
4/2/1943
7/27/1943
1/20/1945
6/26/1942
8/20/1943
10/23/1942
2/3/1945
9/29/1944
10/22/1946
2/12/1945
4/30/1945
10/25/1943
8/26/1942
11/22/1943
11/8/1944
12/13/1943
4/18/1944
1/30/1946
3/16/1946
10/16/1946
5/22/1947
1/22/1945
11/30/1944
7/19/1943

2/4/1946

NEGATIVE #
19852
19920
19840
21303
19906
21338
19955
19909
19936
19953
19900
19934
19902
21332
21333
19915
19926
21328
21327
19938
19922
19943
19935
19937
21325
21306
19912
19905
19908
19921
21326
19911
21329
21302
19807
19950
16177
16387
16388
16389
16038
16698

169271
17473
20408
15970
17550
16386
20479
19968
22275
20496
20785
17679
16137
17698
20113
17762
19228
21596
21699
22248
22789
20423
20212
17440
21610
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Eckberg
Efteland
Femrite
Fjell
Fluegge
Flygare
Flygare
Frederickson
Guggisberg
Gutzke
Hacker
Hacker
Hacker
Hagberg
Hambrecht
Herring
Hessing
Hjalmaas
Holmquist

Isakson (Isaacson?)
Isenberg
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Koecher
Larson
Liliengren
Lindquist
Lindquist
Lindquist
Lokensgard
Lueck
Lund
Lund
Lund
Lund
Lund
Lund
Lund
Lund
Lund
Malmberg
Malmberg
Malmberg
Malmberg
Malmberg
Malmberg
Malmberg
McGuire
McPherson
Meyer
Michelson
Mickelson
(Michelson?)
Morgan
Morgan
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson

Venzel
Marion
Lawrence
Elaine
Arnold
Ronald
Ronald
Harris
Alex
Shirley
Verona
Edward
Edna
Kenneth
W. M.
William
Walter
Rev. Gerhardt
Albin

Leonard
Vernon
Minnie
Warren
Cavour
Ardis
Sidney M.
Paul
Edna & Doris
Roy Al
Wallace
Yvonne
Verl

John C.
Glen
Anna
Robert
Robert

L. A
Harold
Douglas
Douglas
Betty Lou
Earl
Shirley
Douglas
Victor
Douglas
Wilbur
Leslie
Curtis
Curtis
Russell
E.W.
Kenton (Ole)
Carl
George, Jr.
James
Verna
Elro

E. C., Mrs.
G. R, Rev.
G. R, Rev.
Oliver
Oliver
Muriel
Oliver
Muriel

Family of five

Woman

Young child - boy

Bust of young woman (1 of 2)
Child sitting - boy

Young child

Child - girl

2 girls

Wedding couple

Young woman

Bust of young woman (1 of 4)
2 girls - First Communion
Young woman

Mother and son

Family of 3

Wedding party

Baby sitting (1 of 4)

Man standing (1 of 2)

Family group of five

Confirmation boy
Serviceman

Bust - elderly woman

Boy sitting (1 of 2)

Two children, girls (1 of 6)
Young woman

Young man

Family of 5

2 women

Two children - boy and girl
Young man

Young woman

Mother and daughter
Child - girl

Young man - Confirmation
Bust of woman

Child sitting - boy

Couple

Confirmation boy
Wedding couple

Baby

Baby

Young woman
Serviceman

Girl

Child - Barry Fred Lund
Wedding couple

Child - boy

Child - girl

Mother and baby (1 of 2)
Baby sitting (1 of 4)
Couple with child (1 of 4)
W edding couple

Older couple

Two children - boy and girl
Two children - girl and boy
Young child - girl

Family of 4

Woman

Young child - girl

Baby & mother

Family of 4

Woman

Baby (1 of 2)

Mrs.& 2 children (1 of 2)
Bust of young woman (1 of 2)
3 children

Young woman

Page 2 of 3

Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN

Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN

Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN
Lafayette, MN

2/17/1946
4/22/1944
1/6/1945
11/23/1942
3/27/1943
12/20/1944
5/23/1947
6/19/1944
10/21/1945
4/2/1943
10/27/1942
6/15/1944
7/10/1944
1/20/1945
8/27/1943
4/22/1944
12/4/1942
2/9/1943
2/15/1943

8/11/1943
4/2/1945
9/4/1942

11/6/1942

12/7/1942

3/20/1944

3/31/1944

6/23/1944

7/26/1944

3/21/1945

1/14/1947
4/2/1943

10/30/1946
5/14/1947
6/12/1944

11/22/1943
12/8/1943

12/21/1944

9/23/1943

4/24/1944
9/6/1943

10/13/1943
5/15/1944
11/30/1944
3/3/1945

12/4/1945

4/23/1946
9/4/1946

1/28/1947

8/24/1942

9/18/1942

9/18/1942
1/6/1944

3/20/1944

12/5/1944
6/3/1945
6/5/1945
8/3/1944

4/21/1944

10/25/1944

4/26/1944
2/28/1945
7/22/1946

8/5/1942

8/5/1942
12/5/1942
1/17/1944
10/2/1944

21636
19270
20370
16466
16903
20320
22793
19532
21377
16927.3
16391
19514
19664
20409
17564
19253
16558
16795
16802

17527
20644
16163
16419
16569
18069
18125
19555
19728
20623
22476
16927.2
22306
22782
19500
17693
17736
20327
17622
19288
17607
17648
19395
20229
20572
21514
21726
22167
22500
16135
16187
16188
17834
18072
20239
20908
20933
19745
19243
20068.1

19312
20560
22102
16085
16086
16568
17876
19975
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Nelson
Paulson
Peterson
Petterson
Pierson
Pierson
Quist
Samuelson
Sandquist
Sandquist
Scheffler
Sjogren
Spangenberg
Stresemann
Stroman
Swenson
Weissenborn
Weissenborn
Weissenborn
Weissenborn
Weissenborn
Youngblom
Youngblom
Youngblom

Hamilton

Three young women

Malmberg
Bachaus
Bachaus
Bachaus
Brandt
Dahn
Harder

Otting

Otting
Quast
Quast
Quast
Reneke
Schultz
Stites
Stites
Wendelschafer
Wiest
Wiest
Wietzke
Lietz
Wittenberg

Oscar
Joyce
Curtis
Gerald, Jr.
Leona
Leona
Lowell
Darwin
Elmer
Arnold
Clarence
Kermit
Stanley
Herbert
Clyde, Mrs.
Genevieve
Julius
Fred
Roland
Roland & Julius
Gladys
Arlon
Virgil
Virgil

George, Rev.

Curtis
Alvin
Alvin
Alvin
William T.
Carl E.
Gladys

Edwin

Edwin
Alvin
Alvin
Alvin
Ernest
Vernon
Orville
Orville
Virginia
Paul
Elmer
Anna
Emil
George

Family of 4

Young woman

Child - girl

W edding couple
Young woman

Young woman

W edding couple

Two children - girls
Wedding couple
Young man

Young man

Child sitting - girl
Mother and child (1 of 4)
Two boys

Mother and baby

Bust of young woman (1 of 2)
Couple

Bust of man

Bust of man (1 of 2)
Bust Two men (1 of 4)
Young woman

Young man

Young man

Young man

Man

Family of four - Curtis and Evelyn Hoffman
Malmberg with sons Mark Malmberg and
David Malmberg

Two girls sitting

Baby

2 children sitting - girls

Bust of man (1 of 2)

Wedding couple

Confirmation girl

Child sitting - girl (probably Donna Otting)
2 children - girls (probably Donna and
Doris Otting)

Wedding couple

Child

Child - boy

Young man bust (1 of 2)

W edding couple

Two girls sitting

Baby

Confirmation girl

Child - girl (probably Janice Wiest)
Child - probably Harold Weist

Three brothers

W edding couple

Young man
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Lafayette, MN 3/5/1945
Lafayette, MN 9/22/1944
Lafayette, MN 5/22/1945
Lafayette, MN 3/7/1946
Lafayette, MN 4/5/1944
Lafayette, MN 6/2/1944
Lafayette, MN 7/20/1943
Lafayette, MN 1/29/1945
Lafayette, MN 4/24/1944
Lafayette, MN 7/18/1944
Lafayette, MN 6/19/1944
Lafayette, MN 11/21/1944
Lafayette, MN 12/7/1942
Lafayette, MN 9/4/1946
Lafayette, MN 2/23/1945
Lafayette, MN 12/12/1942
Lafayette, MN 8/22/1942
Lafayette, MN 8/22/1942
Lafayette, MN 8/22/1942
Lafayette, MN 8/22/1942
Lafayette, MN 4/17/1944
Lafayette, MN 2/17/1947
Lafayette, MN 2/17/1947
Lafayette, MN 5/23/1947
Lafayette, MN. Identified by

Becky Briggs 1952-1959
Lafayette, MN. Identified by

Ethel Lund, Eagan, MN and

LaVonne Anderson Reitter,

New Ulm, MN 4/2/1943
Lafayette, MN. Identified by

Ethel Lund, Eagan, MN; was

N-191 About 1944

Le Sueur, MN 7/9/1942
Le Sueur, MN 7/9/1942
Le Sueur, MN 7/18/1944
Le Sueur, MN 12/24/1942
Le Sueur, MN 7/10/1943
Le Sueur, MN 4/2/1945
Le Sueur, MN 4/9/1943
Le Sueur, MN 5/31/1944
Le Sueur, MN 1/13/1942
Le Sueur, MN 3/31/1946
Le Sueur, MN 11/18/1946
Le Sueur, MN 7/30/1942
Le Sueur, MN 10/30/1946
Le Sueur, MN 7/9/1942
Le Sueur, MN 7/9/1942
Le Sueur, MN 4/3/1945
Le Sueur, MN 8/16/1944
Le Sueur, MN 9/26/1944
Le Sueur, MN 5/7/1946
Lester Prairie, MN 10/22/1942
Litchfield, MN 3/7/1946

20563
19954
20861
21691
18130
19479
17455
20452
19287
19694
19539
20165
16581
22168
20537
16630
16119
16120
16121
16122
19215
22551
22552
22795

64

16927

79
16006
16006
19696
16687
17411
20638

16945

19477
16446
21701
22331
16072
22294
16006
16006
20654
19785
19959
21820
16379
21682
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